■Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifica tions in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
COPAL ELECTRONICS
セ
ン
サ
用
ポ
テ
ン
シ
メ
タ
OPTICAL CONTACTLESS TYPE JT22
■PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
■LIST OF PART NUMBERS
J T 2 2  -  1 2 0  -  5 0 0
Series name
Effective electrical angle
120：120° 320：320°
Output
0：0.5 ~ 4.5 V
Input voltage
5：DC5 V C：DC12 V
Effective electrical angle
120°
DC5 V JT22-120-500
JT22-120-C00
JT22-320-500
JT22-320-C00
DC12 V
DC5 V
DC12 V
320°
Input voltage Part number
■FEATURES
 Contactless configuration offers much longer life
 Low torque 0.147 mN·m {1.5 gf·cm} maximum
 Superior temperature characteristic due to temperature
compensation circut incorporated
 Wide effective electrical angle (120° • 320°)
※Verify the above part numbers when placing orders.
Optical contactless single turn type
Basic construction
Shaft
LED board
Cover
Light source
PSD
Bearing
Bearing
Mount
Slit
PC board ASSY
Washer
Apr,